$550,000 - 5150 S Creston Street, Seattle

MLS® #2326716

$550,000

5 Bedroom, 2.5 Bathroom, 3,140 sqft
Residential on 0.29 Acres

Rainier Beach, Seattle, WA

OPPORTUNITY AWAITS! Nestled at the end
of a private street this 3140sq ft property
features 5 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms, 2 kitchens,
generous lot square footage, and beautiful
territorial and mountain views. This property
also features separate entrances from main
and lower levels opening doors to investment
opportunities. Bring your design vision to life at
this one of a kind home.

Built in 1966

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Half Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Status

2326716
$550,000
$701,500
$223

5

2.5

1

1

3,140

0.29

1966
Residential
Residential
Sold

Community Information

Address

5150 S Creston Street




Area 380 - Southeast Seattle

Subdivision Rainier Beach
City Seattle
County King

State WA

Zip Code 98178
Amenities

Parking Spaces 3
Parking Attached Carport, Detached Carport

Interior

Interior Features  Second Kitchen, Fireplace

Appliances Refrigerator(s), Stove(s)/Range(s)
Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Wood
Lot Description Adjacent to Public Land, Dead End Street, Secluded, Value In Land

School Information

District Seattle

Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Buyer To Verify
High Buyer To Verify

Additional Information

Days on Market 222
Cumulative Days on Market 222
Days on Website 245



